

GR-1030/2019 (CIS-GR-1127/2022)
Present – Nabanita Chatterjee (JO Code- WB01317)

Order dated- 15-06-2024

Today is fixed for production of accused No. 1, E/R of WPA of accused No. 2 and report and order.

No E/R of WPA returned yet.

No report has been received from S.P. Raiganj District Correctional Home.

Accused No. 1 is produced.

Fixing **25-06-2024** for production of accused No. 1, E/R of WPA of accused No. 2 and order.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.